
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.95 26.5pet 1.750058

01:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 2.05 15.5pet 1.700225

01:00 MOBLEY I. CLEVELAND 2.05 14.5pet 1.700226

01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.95 21.5pet 1.750584

01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 19.5pet 1.750585

01:00 J. SUGGS ORLANDO 1.90 11.5pet 1.800586

01:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 2.05 10.5pet 1.700587

01:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.90 23.5pet 1.800588

01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.85 20.5pet 1.850589

01:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.85 18.5pet 1.850590

01:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA 1.70 16.5pet 2.000591

01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850592

01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.75 24.5pet 1.950593

01:00 J. IVEY DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 18.5pet 1.700594

01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.90 14.5pet 1.800595

01:00 THOMPSON A. DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 11.5pet 1.750596

01:00 S. FONTECCHIO DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 11.5pet 1.850597

01:00 E. FOURNIER DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 9.5pet 1.700598

01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.95 26.5pet 1.750599

01:00 T. HARRIS PHILADELPHIA 1.95 18.5pet 1.750600

01:00 B. HIELD PHILADELPHIA 1.85 17.5pet 1.850601

01:00 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA 1.95 14.5pet 1.750602

01:00 BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.95 30.5pet 1.750603

01:00 D. DIVINCENZO NEW YORK 1.75 20.5pet 1.950604

01:00 BOJAN BOGDANOVIC NEW YORK 1.70 15.5pet 2.000605

01:00 P. ACHIUWA NEW YORK 1.90 12.5pet 1.800606

01:00 BURKS A. NEW YORK 1.70 12.5pet 2.000607

01:00 HARTENSTEIN I. NEW YORK 1.90 9.5pet 1.800608

01:00 HART J. NEW YORK 1.85 9.5pet 1.850609

01:00 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.85 21.5pet 1.850610

01:00 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.95 20.5pet 1.750611

01:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 1.90 16.5pet 1.800612

01:00 J. POELTL TORONTO 2.05 11.5pet 1.700613

01:00 G. TRENT TORONTO 1.95 10.5pet 1.750614

01:00 M. BRIDGES BROOKLYN 1.75 23.5pet 1.950615

01:00 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 1.85 12.5pet 1.850616

01:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.90 27.5pet 1.800227

01:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.95 26.5pet 1.750228

01:30 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.85 17.5pet 1.850229

01:30 L. DONCIC DALLAS 1.85 31.5pet 1.850617

01:30 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.90 26.5pet 1.800618

01:30 T. HARDAWAY JR DALLAS 1.70 14.5pet 2.000619

01:30 G. ALLEN PHOENIX 1.85 10.5pet 1.850620

01:30 J. NURKIC PHOENIX 1.95 10.5pet 1.750621

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 D. DEROZAN CHICAGO 1.95 22.5pet 1.750622

02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.90 21.5pet 1.800623

02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.90 18.5pet 1.800624

02:00 DOSUNMU A. CHICAGO 2.05 12.5pet 1.700625

02:00 A. DRUMMOND CHICAGO 1.85 9.5pet 1.850626

02:00 J. TATUM BOSTON 1.95 26.5pet 1.750627

02:00 K. PORZINGIS BOSTON 1.85 19.5pet 1.850628

02:00 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON 1.85 19.5pet 1.850629

02:00 D. WHITE BOSTON 1.75 15.5pet 1.950630

02:00 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON 1.85 12.5pet 1.850631

02:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.95 23.5pet 1.750632

02:00 B. INGRAM NEW ORLEANS 1.85 20.5pet 1.850633

02:00 JONES H. NEW ORLEANS 1.85 10.5pet 1.850634

02:00 J. VALANCIUNAS NEW ORLEANS 2.05 11.5pet 1.700635

02:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.95 19.5pet 1.750636

02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.75 18.5pet 1.950637

02:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.85 13.5pet 1.850638

02:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.95 13.5pet 1.750639

02:00 J. SMITH HOUSTON 1.95 12.5pet 1.750640

02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEX. OKLAHOMA 1.85 30.5pet 1.850641

02:00 J. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 1.95 19.5pet 1.750642

02:00 HOLMGREN C. OKLAHOMA 2.05 14.5pet 1.700643

02:00 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA 1.95 9.5pet 1.750644

02:00 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 1.95 24.5pet 1.750645

02:00 P. GEORGE LA CLIPPERS 1.95 22.5pet 1.750646

02:00 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.90 17.5pet 1.800647

02:00 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 2.05 12.5pet 1.700648

02:00 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.85 9.5pet 1.850649

02:00 R. WESTBROOK LA CLIPPERS 2.05 10.5pet 1.700650

03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.70 29.5pet 2.000651

03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.95 20.5pet 1.750652

03:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER 1.95 16.5pet 1.750653

03:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.95 14.5pet 1.750654

03:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE DENVER 1.90 10.5pet 1.800655

03:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON 1.70 20.5pet 2.000656

03:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.85 13.5pet 1.850657

03:00 D. AVDIJA WASHINGTON 2.05 15.5pet 1.700658

03:00 T. JONES WASHINGTON 1.90 13.5pet 1.800659

03:00 M. BAGLEY WASHINGTON 2.05 13.5pet 1.700660

03:00 KISPERT C. WASHINGTON 1.95 10.5pet 1.750661

03:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH 1.95 23.5pet 1.750662

03:00 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.90 20.5pet 1.800663

03:00 J. CLARKSON UTAH 1.95 16.5pet 1.750664

03:00 J. COLLINS UTAH 2.05 14.5pet 1.700665

03:00 GEORGE K. UTAH 1.95 14.5pet 1.750666

03:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 22.5pet 1.750667

03:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.70 22.5pet 2.000668

03:00 WILLIAMS G. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 12.5pet 1.850669

03:00 MANN T. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 12.5pet 1.700670

03:00 RICHARDS N. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 11.5pet 1.750671



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

04:00 S. CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.90 30.5pet 1.800062

04:00 KUMINGA J. GOLDEN STATE 1.95 18.5pet 1.750230

04:00 K. THOMPSON GOLDEN STATE 2.05 15.5pet 1.700231

04:00 A. WIGGINS GOLDEN STATE 2.05 13.5pet 1.700232

04:00 PODZIEMSKI B. GOLDEN STATE 1.95 12.5pet 1.750233

04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN GOLDEN STATE 1.85 10.5pet 1.850793

04:00 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS 1.95 28.5pet 1.750794

04:00 D. RUSSELL L.A. LAKERS 1.70 21.5pet 2.000795

04:00 A. REAVES L.A. LAKERS 1.95 17.5pet 1.750796

04:00 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS 1.85 16.5pet 1.850797

04:00 PRINCE T. L.A. LAKERS 1.95 10.5pet 1.750798

04:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.75 30.5pet 1.950799

04:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 1.85 19.5pet 1.850800

04:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.85 15.5pet 1.850801

04:00 H. BARNES SACRAMENTO 1.95 14.5pet 1.750802

04:00 K. HUERTER SACRAMENTO 1.90 12.5pet 1.800803

04:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 23.5pet 1.700804

04:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 20.5pet 1.700805

04:00 KEL. JOHNSON SAN ANTONIO 1.85 12.5pet 1.850806

04:00 J. SOCHAN SAN ANTONIO 1.95 11.5pet 1.750807



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5pet 1.900672

01:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5pet 2.000673

01:00 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pet 1.750674

01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5pet 1.800675

01:00 ISAAC J. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800676

01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5pet 1.950677

01:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900678

01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5pet 1.850679

01:00 THOMPSON A. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5pet 1.750680

01:00 REED P. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5pet 1.900681

01:00 OUBRE K. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950682

01:00 HARTENSTEIN I. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5pet 1.850683

01:00 ACHIUWA P. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5pet 1.900684

01:00 HART J. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5pet 1.850685

01:00 D. DIVINCENZO NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900686

01:00 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5pet 1.950687

01:00 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5pet 1.750688

01:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.900689

01:00 OLYNYK K. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5pet 1.700690

01:00 BROWN B. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950691

01:00 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5pet 1.900692

01:00 B. SIMMONS BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.850693

01:00 M. BRIDGES BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000694

01:00 TURNER M. INDIANA PACERS 2.05 6.5pet 1.700812

01:30 DONCIC L. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 2.05 8.5pet 1.700695

01:30 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5pet 1.800697

01:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5pet 1.750698

01:30 B. BEAL PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000699

02:00 VUCEVIC N. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5pet 1.850700

02:00 DRUMMOND A. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5pet 1.800701

02:00 D. DEROZAN CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900702

02:00 CARUSO A. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900703

02:00 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5pet 1.750704

02:00 PORZINGIS K. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5pet 1.900705

02:00 AL HORFORD BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pet 1.850706

02:00 J. VALANCIUNAS NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5pet 2.000707

02:00 INGRAM B. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pet 1.850708

02:00 MCCOLLUM CJ. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900709

02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5pet 2.000710

02:00 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5pet 1.900711

02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900712

02:00 HOLMGREN C. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5pet 1.850713

02:00 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5pet 1.700714

02:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5pet 1.950715

02:00 P. GEORGE CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000716

02:00 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000717

02:00 R. WESTBROOK CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800718

02:00 WILLIAMSON Z. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5pet 2.000813

03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.05 12.5pet 1.700719

03:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.850720

03:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5pet 1.750721

03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900722

03:00 BAGLEY M. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5pet 1.900723

03:00 AVDIJA D. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5pet 1.850724

03:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.850725

03:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950726

03:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH / SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5pet 2.000727

03:00 J. COLLINS UTAH / SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5pet 1.850728

03:00 KESSLER W. UTAH / SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5pet 1.950729

03:00 RICHARDS N. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5pet 1.850730

03:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5pet 1.900731

03:00 WILLIAMS G. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950732

03:00 T. MANN CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950733

03:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900734

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

04:00 D. GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5pet 1.750808

04:00 PODZIEMSKI B. G. STATE/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5pet 1.700809

04:00 A. DAVIS LAKERS/SKOKOVI 2.05 13.5pet 1.700810

04:00 R. HACHIMURA LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5pet 1.950811

04:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5pet 1.800814

04:00 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000815

04:00 HUERTER K. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900816

04:00 BARNES H. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850817

04:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5pet 1.750818

04:00 SOCHAN J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5pet 1.950819

04:00 K. JOHNSON SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000820

04:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950821

04:00 COLLINS Z. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850822



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASIST 2.05 5.5pet 1.700735

01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.80 12.5pet 1.900736

01:00 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5pet 1.950737

01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5pet 1.700738

01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 2.05 7.5pet 1.700739

01:00 MAXEY T. PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.95 6.5pet 1.750740

01:00 HIELD B. PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.85 4.5pet 1.850741

01:00 BRUNSON J. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.70 7.5pet 2.000742

01:00 HART J. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.85 4.5pet 1.850743

01:00 D. DIVINCENZO NEW YORK/ASIST 1.90 3.5pet 1.800744

01:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 1.75 6.5pet 1.950745

01:00 OLYNYK K. TORONTO/ASIST 1.85 3.5pet 1.850746

01:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/ASIST 1.85 3.5pet 1.850747

01:00 BRIDGES M. BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.75 3.5pet 1.950749

01:30 L. DONCIC DALLAS/ASIST 1.85 10.5pet 1.850750

01:30 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.75 6.5pet 1.950751

01:30 DURANT K. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.95 5.5pet 1.750752

01:30 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/ASIST 1.95 3.5pet 1.750753

01:30 ALLEN G. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.90 3.5pet 1.800754

02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASIST 1.95 5.5pet 1.750755

02:00 VUCEVIC N. CHICAGO/ASIST 1.70 3.5pet 2.000756

02:00 CARUSO A. CHICAGO/ASIST 1.75 3.5pet 1.950757

02:00 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5pet 1.850758

02:00 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5pet 2.000759

02:00 INGRAM B. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.85 6.5pet 1.850760

02:00 WILLIAMSON Z. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.85 5.5pet 1.850761

02:00 MCCOLLUM CJ. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 2.05 4.5pet 1.700762

02:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.75 7.5pet 1.950763

02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 5.5pet 2.000764

02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 3.5pet 2.000765

02:00 GILGEOUS-ALEXANDER S. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 6.5pet 1.900766

02:00 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 4.5pet 1.800767

02:00 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5pet 2.000768

02:00 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.95 8.5pet 1.750769

02:00 P. GEORGE LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.80 3.5pet 1.900770

02:00 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 2.05 3.5pet 1.700771

03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 9.5pet 1.950772

03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 7.5pet 1.900773

03:00 JACKSON R. DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 3.5pet 1.950774

03:00 JONES T. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.70 8.5pet 2.000775

03:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.85 3.5pet 1.850776

03:00 KUZMA K. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.90 3.5pet 1.800777

03:00 AVDIJA D. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.90 3.5pet 1.800778

03:00 SEXTON C. UTAH/ASIST 1.75 6.5pet 1.950779

03:00 GEORGE K. UTAH/ASIST 1.85 5.5pet 1.850780

03:00 J. CLARKSON UTAH/ASIST 1.85 4.5pet 1.850781

03:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.80 4.5pet 1.900782

03:00 BRIDGES M. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.80 4.5pet 1.900783

03:00 DUNN K. UTAH/ASIST 2.05 3.5pet 1.700834

04:00 S. CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 6.5pet 1.950823

04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5pet 1.850824

04:00 RUSSELL D. LAKERS/ASIST 1.75 7.5pet 1.950825

04:00 REAVES A. LAKERS/ASIST 1.95 6.5pet 1.750826

04:00 A. DAVIS LAKERS/ASIST 1.90 4.5pet 1.800827

04:00 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCIJE1.85 7.5pet 1.850828

04:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCIJE1.70 6.5pet 2.000829

04:00 JONES T. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.95 6.5pet 1.750830

04:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.70 4.5pet 2.000831

04:00 WESLEY B. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.85 3.5pet 1.850832

04:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.90 3.5pet 1.800833
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